

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13477-13479/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2008 in CWP No. 16097/2007 & 21.8.2008 in CWP No. 16097/2007 and 9.12.2008 in CMP No. 18017/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

INDIAN BROADCASTING FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13453-13455 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 13474-13476 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, SR. Adv.

M/s.Saikrishan Rajagopal,Siddharth Chopra,  
Nikhil Nayyar, TVS Raghavendra Sreyas,  
Ambuj Agrawal, Advs.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Mamta Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Kumar, Adv.

For M/S Fox Mandal & Co., Advs.

Mr. Amitesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

M/s. Sanjay Kapur, Shubhra Kapur,  
Arti Singh, Rajiv Kapur, Advs.

R-4

Mr. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

-2-

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal, Jain, Adv.

Ms. Shinaz Palodia, Adv.

Ms. Priyanjah Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after eight weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master